## PETITION TO ISSUE A COMMEMORATIVE STAMP HONORING DRED SCOTT

These signatures are in support of the request made by the Dred Scott Heritage Foundation in 2015 to remember the 14<sup>th</sup> Amendment's 150<sup>th</sup> anniversary in 2018 by issuing a stamp with the likeness of the man Dred Scott. This amendment, often called the Dred Scott Amendment, in effect, overturned the Dred Scott Decision. We would be most pleased to have a stamp of the man whose eleven year court battle helped bring civil rights to all people in America. Aside from this item being a great addition for any stamp collector, even more, it would also be an excellent teaching tool in the schools and in the home. (New website: www.dredscottlives.org and the live archived site: www.thedredsscottfoundation.org)

	NAME	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
1	IVAIVIE	CITT, STATE, ZII CODE
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16	- In frances	the Constitute
17	Fried Continue Co	
18		ACCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF
19	Indicred that blis	Find the motion which
20		of Jane 1 Washington
21	the white man w	as inequal to requests and
22	and a second	
23	enar me negro mi	
24		
25		